BOX #3

From GSV cabinets:

Cabinet 2 — Drawer 4 (BEN 2585 — BEN 2598)

Cabinet 3 — Drawers 2, 3, 4 (BEN 2711 — BEN 2800)
at Bendigo Mining Site — 10/10/2022

Historical records originally from Mines Department, Bendigo
Office. Information collated from 1870’s to 1980’s.

Content includes the following mines:

MINE NAME BEN # LINE OF REEF START YEAR Yl;\;l;
New Argus 2585 Paddy's Gully
East Clarence 2586 Paddy's Gully 1919 1947
South New Moon East 2587 Paddy's Gully
New Moon East 2588 Derby
Thames Co. gggg REOdYs/Garden 1874 1874
Gully
Kelly & Clesshold 2590 Paddy's Gully
Somerfield & Co. 2591 Paddy's Gully 1862
Forget Me Not Co. 2592 Paddy's Gully 1870
's/Gard
Worsley Gold Mining Co. 2593 Ziflj" Hhsnmden 1880 1881
Dean & Co. asg Paddy’/Garden 1879 1879
Gully
Meridian Quartz Mining Co. 2595 gi?lsy Saren 1876 1877
Begeltral & Co. 2596 Paddy's gully 1861
: Paddy's/Garden
Great Southern Extended Gold Mining Co. 2597 Gully 1879 1879
Virginia Consols 2598 Paddy's Gully 1934 1935
Koch's Pioneer 2711 Garden Gully
Royal Oak 2712 Garden Gully 1870
Windmill Hill 2713 Garden Gully 1869
Windmill Hill Gold Mining Co. 2714 Garden Gully
Windmill Hill Co. 2715 Garden Gully



Rae & Co.

Result Co.

Neill & Co.

Sullivan & Sons

Solo

Putney & Co.

Maher & Co. (Windmill Hill)
United Windmill Hill Co.
Central Windmill Hill
Central Windmill Hill
Kramp & Co. (Windmill Hill)
Kramp & Co.

Anglo German No.1 & No.2
New Anglo Reef Co.
Buttreys Reward

Murdocks

Nagel & Co.

Hobson & Co.

Abbotts & Co.

Lindsay Taylor & Co.

Thorp & Co. (Claim)

Thorp & Co.

Taylor & Co.

Chapples Claim
West of England

Confidence Extended & Central

Confidence Tributor Co.
Confidence Extended 1
United Johnsons
Knuchy

Johnson's Reef Gold Mining Co.

Johnsons Reef
lohnson's Reef Co.
Sammy Dunn

Money & Co. (Claim)
Kneebone & leffrey
lohnsons Reef Quartz

Johnsons Reef Quartz Mining Co.

Johnsons No.1

North Johnsons

lohnsons No.1 (North Shaft)
North Johnsons

North Johnsons Quartz Co.
Cook & Co.

Hit Or Miss Co. Claim
Stochers

2716
2717
2718
2719
2720
2721
2722
2723
2724
2725
2726
2727
2728
2729
2729:1
2730
2731
2732
2733
2734
2735
2736
2737
2738
2739
2740
2741
2742
2743
2744
2745
2746
2747
2748
2749
2750
2751
2752
2753
2754
2755
2756
2757
2758
2759
2760

Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
NULL

Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gullly
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden GUIly
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully

1895
1866
1866
1855
1871

1862
1871
1873

1859

1862
1863

1858
1861
1862
1859
1860
1856

1861
1862

1863
1870

1872
1858
1870
1861
1860
1861
1861

1865

1860

1872



W Walker & Co.

Rose Of Denmark

North Rose of Denmark
Jlohnson No.2

Johnsons & Websters
Jlohnsons North Extended
Princess Dagmar

South Constellation

Golden Age

Golden Age Tribute Co.

South Golden Pyke

Johnsons Reef Extended
North Golden Age

Great Extended South Golden Pyke
South Extended Golden Pyker
Westmore Co.

McTavish & Co.

Golden Pyke

Golden Pyke Quartz Mining
Waddingtons & Co. Tribute
North Golden Pyke

North Britain

Rigbys & Co.

Satellite Co. Trbiute
Constellation

Constellation Gold Mining Co.
McBeth

McDuff

McDuff & McBeth

McDuff Gold Mining Co.
Norfolk

South Argus

Working Miners

Stewart & Co. 3

North Great Northern

Great Extended Eagle Reef Co.
Great Northern

Great Northern 2

Great Northern 3

2761
2762
2763
2764
2765
2767
2768
2769
2770
2771
2772
2773
2774
2775
2776
2777
2778
2779
2780
2781
2782
2783
2784
2785
2786
2787
2788
2789
2790
2791
2792
2793
2794
2795
2796
2797
2798
2799
2800

Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully
Garden Gully

1879
1882

1882

1871
1932
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870

1874
1893
1866

1865
1917
1881
1867

1871
1871
1866
1861
1882
1865



